www.edwardssignaling.com1-14 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

270LEDSB24AD
24V AC 0.075 A
Blue
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)24V DC 0.065 A
270LEDSG24AD
24V AC 0.075 A
Green
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)24V DC 0.065 A
270LEDSW24AD
24V AC 0.075 A
Clear/White
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)24V DC 0.065 A
270LEDSA120A 120V AC 0.035 A Amber
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
270LEDSR120A 120V AC 0.035 A Red
270LEDSY120A 120V AC 0.035 A Yellow
270LEDSB120A 120V AC 0.035 A Blue
270LEDSG120A 120V AC 0.035 A Green
270LEDSW120A 120V AC 0.035 A Clear/White
270LEDSA240A 240V AC 0.035 A Amber
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
270LEDSR240A 240V AC 0.035 A Red
270LEDSY240A 240V AC 0.035 A Yellow
270LEDSB240A 240V AC 0.035 A Blue
270LEDSG240A 240V AC 0.035 A Green
270LEDSW240A 240V AC 0.035 A Clear/White
*NOTE:  Add “B” to end of the catalog number for Black unit.
1Threaded footing (270THF) is not included. Order separately.
2AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
ENCLOSURE

200 Class
70mm
Ordering Information Continued
Module Type Cat. No.*
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Current (flash) Lens/LED
Color
Operating
Temp.
Flash
RateSingle Double Triple
Gray
Integrated LED
Multi-mode
270LEDMA120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Amber
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
Single - 75 fpm
Double - 85 fpm
Triple - 85 fpm
270LEDMR120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Red
270LEDMY120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Yellow
270LEDMB120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.020 A Blue
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
270LEDMG120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.020 A Green
270LEDMW120A 120V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.020 A Clear/White
270LEDMA240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Amber
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
270LEDMR240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Red
270LEDMY240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.020 A 0.025 A Yellow
270LEDMB240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.025 A 0.020 A Blue
-22°F to 122°F
(-30°C to 50°C)
270LEDMG240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.025 A 0.020 A Green
270LEDMW240A 240V AC 0.035 A 0.025 A 0.025 A 0.020 A Clear/White
270LEDMA24AD
24V AC 0.085 A 0.060 A 0.050 A 0.050 A
Amber
-22°F to 122°F

StackLight™
200 Class
70mm
Ordering Information Continued
Module Type Cat. No.*
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Lens/LED
Color
Operating
Temp.
Flash
Rate
Gray
Xenon Strobe Modules
270STRB120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Blue
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRB240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRB24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
270STRA120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Amber
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRA240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRA24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
270STRR120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Red
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRR240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRR24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
270STRG120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Green
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRG240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRG24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
270STRY120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Yellow
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRY240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRY24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
270STRW120A 120V AC 0.048 A
Clear/White
14°F to 109.4°F
(-10°C to 43°C)
90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRW240A 240V AC 0.055 A 90 fpm (+/-20)
270STRW24AD 24V AC/DC 0.280 A 14°F to 105.8°F
(-10°C to 41°C) 65 fpm (+/-10)
Gray
Piezoelectric Acoustic
(IP54)

SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
StackLight™
200 Class
70mm
Bulbs
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage LED Color
LED Bulb
270LEDB120V 120V AC Blue
270LEDA120V 120V AC Amber
270LEDR120V 120V AC Red
270LEDG120V 120V AC Green
270LEDW120V 120V AC White
270LEDB240V 230/240V AC Blue
270LEDA240V 230/240V AC Amber
270LEDR240V 230/240V AC Red
270LEDG240V 230/240V AC Green
270LEDW240V 230/240V AC White
270LEDB12V 12V AC/DC Blue
270LEDA12V 12V AC/DC Amber
270LEDR12V 12V AC/DC Red
270LEDG12V 12V AC/DC Green
270LEDW12V 12V AC/DC White
270LEDB24V 24V AC/DC Blue
270LEDA24V 24V AC/DC Amber
270LEDR24V 24V AC/DC Red
270LEDG24V 24V AC/DC Green
270LEDW24V 24V AC/DC White
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W120V 120V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W120V25PK 120V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W240V 240V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W240V25PK 240V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W12V 12V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W12V25PK 12V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W24V 24V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W24V25PK 24V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W48V 48V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W48V25PK 48V AC/DC
70mm Piezoelectric
(PZO) Acoustic Module
Dip Switch Settings
12V DC/V AC 24V DC/V AC 48V DC/V AC 120V AC 240V AC

N
A
LS
1
StackLight™
200 Class
70mm
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Junction Box - Gray 270JBX*
Footing with Extension - Gray 270KIT*
Threaded Extension Pole 100mm - Gray 270TEP*
Threaded Footing - Gray 270THF*
Threaded Wall Mount - Gray 270TWM*
Double Threaded Wall Mount - Gray 270TWM2*
270 Flexible Steel Extension Rod - 370mm 270FLXT
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 100mm 270SSXT100
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 200mm 270SSXT200
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 400mm 270SSXT400
*NOTE:  Add “B” to end of the catalog number for Black unit.
100mm 200mm 400mm 370mm
Stainless Steel
Extension Rod